1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 1 of 6
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
ACULUX LUMINAIRE
Self-Flanged Flangeless
ORDERING INFORMATION

4000K 80 1.06
2700K 90 0.71
3000K 90 0.77
LUMEN OUTPUT MULTIPLIERS
Lumen Package 08LM 12LM
Driver
Option FPC ZT FPC ZT
Voltage 120 120 277 120 120 277
Input Power 10.1 9.6 9.6 14.8 14.8 14.6
Input Current 0.09 0.08 0.04 0.12 0.12 0.06
Frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.99 0.99 0.93 0.99 0.99 0.95
ELECTRICAL DATA
ACCESSORIES
Cat. #                  Description
2AXOPT/18D 18˚ Spot Optic
2AXOPT/24D 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic
2AXOPT/35D 35˚ Flood Optic
2AXOPT/45D 45˚ Wide Flood Optic
AF2/10 10˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/20 20˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/40 40˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/50 50˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/90x1 90˚x1˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
HB1 (2) Real Nail 3 Bar Hangers
HB26 (2) 26” C-Channel Bar Hangers
HB50 (2) 50” C-Channel Bar Hangers